
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9.15am – Look at the Map  
Who will we visit first?   Who is next? 

 

9.30am – Zoo Admission 
Ticket time – How much do we need? 

9.00am – Bus  
Sing the song – ‘We are going to the zoo’ 

. 

9.45am – Pandas  
Watch the pandas  

 

10.00am – Snack  
Have a Chat. 

10.15am – Penguins/Rockhopper Penguins 
Watch the penguins and do the penguin activity. 

 

10.45am – Wear your animal masks  
Take on the role of the animal and take a photo. 

11.00am – Tigers and Lions 
Watch the wild cats and do the tiger activity. 

 



 

11.30am – Koalas 
Watch the koalas and do the koala activity. 

 

12.00pm – Lunch 
Draw your favourite part of the day and share your 
pictures 

 

12.25pm – Bus Home  
Sing the song – ‘Wheels on the bus’ 


